•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Removeable drip strip and gutter
•	 Pivot door - Modern 1pc design, 6mm Safety Glass
•	 Door is reversible (flip to fit)
•	 Magnetic strip on closing edge of door
•	 Metal trim on base of glass return

The water supply temperature applied to the product must not exceed 55 degrees Celsius.
Commercial applications are restricted to a 2 year warranty on all products.
ORDERING CODES
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Product Description SKU CODE
CORNER WASTE
1200 X900 LH
1200mm Door
1200 X 900 RH
1200mm Door
900 x 1200 LH
900mm Door
900 x 1200 RH
900mm Door
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall 98172 98186 98200 98204
Complete Cubicle Chrome Flat Wall 98173 98187 98201 98205
Complete Cubicle White Moulded Wall 98174 98188 98202 98206
Complete Cubicle Chrome Moulded Wall 98175 98189 98203 98207
CENTRE WASTE
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall 98371 98375 ???? ????
Complete Cubicle Chrome Flat Wall 98370 98374 ???? ????
Complete Cubicle White Moulded Wall 98381 98380 ???? ????
Complete Cubicle Chrome Moulded Wall 98378 98379 ???? ????
PARTS ONLY
Tray Only Corner Waste TFS12X9LHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR TFS12X9LHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR
Tray Only Centre Waste TFS12X9LHCW TFS12X9RHCW TFS12X9LHCW TFS12X9RHCW
Liner Only Flat Wall 1950mm High LB12X9FW2S195 LB12X9FW2S195 LB12X9FW2S195 LB12X9FW2S195
Liner Only Moulded Wall 1950mm High LB12X9MW2S195 LB12X9MW2S195 LB12X9MW2S195 LB12X9MW2S195
Pivot Door Pack Complete 1950mm High White D12DX9RWH195 D12DX9RWH195 D9DX12RWH195 D9DX12RWH195
Pivot Door Pack Complete 1950mm High Chrome D12DX9RSI195 D12DX9RSI195 D9DX12RSI195 D9DX12RSI195